
For the latest ratings and information, visit 

Cooktops
R AT I N G S

36-Inch Induction Cooktops (7)
(as of September 2020)

1 2 3 4 5
WORSE� BETTER

Bosch Benchmark NITP669SUC
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

KitchenAid KICU569XBL
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

Samsung NZ36K7880UG
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

Frigidaire FPIC3677RF
! Recommended

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

Frigidaire FFIC3626TB
$ Best Buy

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

3/5

5/5

5/5

Wolf CI365T/S

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

2/5

5/5

5/5

Jenn-Air JIC4536XS

OVERALL SCORE
PREDICTED RELIABILITY

HIGH HEAT

LOW HEAT

1/5

4/5

5/5

96

96

94

93

92

86

74

(#C108838) Reprinted with permission from Consumer Reports ©2020. This reprint does not imply an endorsement or sponsorship of any product, service, company or organization. 
Consumer Reports is an independent, nonprofit organization that works side by side with consumers for truth, transparency, and fairness in the marketplace. For complete reviews, 
articles, tips and recommendations go to ConsumerReports.org to become a member. Do not edit or alter this reprint in any fashion. Reproductions are not permitted.


