

36-Inch Induction Cooktops (7)
(as of September 2020)



Model	Overall Score	Predicted Reliability	High Heat	Low Heat
Bosch Benchmark NITP669SUC Recommended	96	3/5	5/5	5/5
KitchenAid KICU569XBL Recommended	96	3/5	5/5	5/5
Samsung NZ36K7880UG Recommended	94	3/5	5/5	5/5
Frigidaire FPIC3677RF Recommended	93	3/5	5/5	5/5
Frigidaire FFIC3626TB Best Buy	92	3/5	5/5	5/5
Wolf CI365T/S	86	2/5	5/5	5/5
Jenn-Air JIC4536XS	74	1/5	4/5	5/5